Features
Chassis Mount/Panel 3 Phase Filter 4 Wire
Three Wire + 1 Neutral
Common & Differential Mode Attenuation
Light Weight
General Purpose
Book Shelf Design
Panel Mount

Termination
Shock Proof Terminals
How to Order
Part No
Rated
Current
Case Termination
MF 423-4-3DD-BS 7A BS -7A Shock Proof Connector
MF 423-4-3DD-BS 16A BS-16A Shock Proof Connector
MF 423-4-3DD-BS 30A BS-32A Shock Proof Connector
MF 423-4-3DD-BS 42A BS-42A Shock Proof Connector
MF 423-4-3DD-BS 55A BS-55A Shock Proof Connector
MF 423-4-3DD-BS 75A BS-75A Shock Proof Connector
MF 423-4-3DD-BS 100A BS-100A Shock Proof Connector
MF 423-4-3DD-BS 120A BS-120A Shock Proof Connector
MF 423-4-3DD-BS 150A BS-150A Shock Proof Connector
MF 423-4-3DD-BS
SERIES
** For Customised filter Contact our sales department